FPJ - Federacao Portuguesa de Judo

;g; Estatistica de Participacdo
5 Camy Nacional de Vi 2017
05-03-2017

Atletas
Masculinos Masculinos Total

4
2 3
1 1

[

Associagéo Académica de Coimbra 1 6
C.C.D. - Judo Clube de Coimbra 1 1 2
Clube de Judo do Porto 1 1 2
Associagao Recreativa de Sao Miguel 1 1 2
Montanha Clube 1 1 1 1 2 1 7
Associagao Crista da Mocidade de Coimbra 1 1
Judo Clube do Mondego 1 1 2
Santarém 1 4
Sport Club Operario de Cem Soldos 1
Casa do Benfica - Santarém 1 1
Casa do Povo de Rio Maior 1 1
Clube de Judo de Riachos 1 1
Leiria 1 1 2
1

1

2

2

1

2

9

2

3

3

2

Judo Clube da Marinha Grande
CCD - Escola de Judo de Pombal 1
Lisboa

Lisboa

Oficinas de Sao José - Associagdo Educativa 1

iversi Lusofona i eTe i 1

C.C.D.-Judo Clube de Lisboa 1 1 1 1 1 3

Clube Judo Total 1 1

Judo Clube de Portugal 1 1 1

Ginasio Clube Portugués 1 1 1

Uniao Mucifalense

Clube Atletico de Campo de Ourique
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Viana do Castelo
Judo Clube de Valenca (Juvalenca)
Sport Clube Vianense
Judo Clube de Viana do Castelo 1

Viseu
Dinamo Clube Estacao

Porto
Boavista Futebol Clube
Associagao Desportiva Judo Force 1 1

Braga 1
Casa do Povo de Ronfe 1

Aveiro 1 1 1 1

i émica da Universi de Aveiro
Sport Clube Beira-Mar 1 1
Clube Desportivo Feirense 1 1
Regido Auténoma dos Acores 1 1 1 1

Agores 1 1 1 1

Judo Clube de Ponta Delgada 1 1 1 1
Regiao Auténoma da Madeira

Madeira

Clube Naval do Funchal
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Algarve
Judo Clube do Algarve
Academia de Judo da Quarteira
JCLGS - Judo Clube de Lagos
Juventude Sport Campinense 1
Settibal 2 1
Judo Clube Pragal/Almada 1 1
Judo Clube Pinhal Novo 1
Associagao Portugal Cultura e Recreio
Centro-Sul
Portalegre
Casa do Povo de Castelo de Vide
Casa do Povo de Campo Maior
Total 5 2
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